
Babylonian Jewish Center
Schedule of Events for August 2021

Av 23 - Elul 23

Greetings!

The August schedule of events is included here for your convenience. You can also
find the schedule on our website at:
http://www.bjcny.org/schedule.htm
 
Please note: Schedule is subject to change due to programming issues or
inclement weather.

  Fri.- Aug. 6 -Candle Lighting 7:46 PM
 Minha Kabalat Shabbat 6:30 PM

 
 Sat.-Aug. 7- Shabbat Parasha-RE' EH

Shabbat Services 9:00 AM
 Kiddush available for sponsoring

 Blessing of the New Month
 Shabbat Ends 8:48 PM

  
 Sun. Aug. 8 Rosh Chodesh Elul
 Mon. Aug. 9 Rosh Chodesh Elul

Selichot prayers Beginning Monday Aug. 9 at 6:30 AM
followed by Shacharit at 7:30 AM

 
 Fri.-Aug. 13 Candle Lighting 7:37 PM

 Minha Kabalat Shabbat 6:30 PM
 

Sat.-Aug. 14 Shabbat Parasha-SHOFTIM
Shabbat Services 9:00 AM

 Kiddush available for sponsoring
 Shabbat Ends 8:37 PM

   
Fri.-Aug. 20 Candle Lighting 7:27 PM

 Minha Kabalat Shabbat 6:30 PM
 

  Sat.-Aug. 21 Shabbat Parasha-KI TEITZEI
Shabbat Services 9:00 AM

  Kiddush available for sponsoring
  Shabbat Ends 8:26 PM

   
Fri.-Aug. 27 Candle Lighting 7:16 PM

 Minha Kabalat Shabbat 6:30 PM
 

Sat.-Aug. 28 Shabbat Parasha-KI TAVO
Shabbat Services 9:00 AM

 Kiddush available for sponsoring
 Shabbat Ends 8:15 PM



  
In Memoriam:In Memoriam:

  Joseph Koukou- 23 Av 5772
  Nouri Bakhash- 6 Elul 5761

  Ezatolah Eshraghian-12 Elul 5763
  Salim Menashe Semouha- 13 Elul 5751
Tefaha Bat Mesuda Nonoo -14 Elul 5733
  Mesuda Bat Hana Nonoo- 14 Elul 5733

  Hana Bat Sara Nonoo- 14 Elul 5733
  
  
 
  

                         


